F = Fatal Accident
FN = Number of People Killed
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Alcohol Related Fatal Accident

A
AN = Number of People Killed in an Alcohol Related Accident
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F = Fatal Accident
FN = Number of People Killed

Fatal Crashes By City - 2006 - Updated 2/1/2011

FIFENI A |AN| F [EN| A [AN| F [FN| A [AN| F I{FN| A [AN| F {FN| A AN FIEN| A [AN| F |EN| A [AN| F [FN| A [AN| F (FN| A |AN| F I|FN| A AN| F IEN| A [AN| F |EN| A | AN

Alcohol Related Fatal Accident

A
AN = Number of People Killed in an Alcohol Related Accident

CITY

ilver Cliff
ver Plume

ilverthorne
verton

F |FEN| A | AN

0|Rand

0|Rangely
0|Raymer

0|Raymond
0|Red Cliff

0|Red Feather Lakes

0|Redmesa

0|Red Mountain

0|Redstone
0|Redvale

0|Red Wing
0|Rico

0|Ridgway
0|Rifle

0|Rio Blanco
0|Rockport

0|Rockvale

0|Rockwood
0|Rocky Ford

0[Rocky Mtn. Arsenal

0|Roggen

O[Rollinsville
0|Romeo

0|Rosedale
0|Rosita

0|Roxborough Park
0|Royal Gorge

0|Rush

0|Rustic
0[Rye

0|Saguache
0|Salida

0|San Acacio

0[San Francisco

0|San Luis

0[San Pablo

0|Sanford
0|Sapinero
0|Sargents

0|Saw Pit

0|Security-Widefield

0|Sedalia

0[Sedgwick
0[Segundo
0|Seibert

0|Severance
0[Shawnee

0|Shaffers Crossing

3|Sheridan

0|Sheridan Lake

ofSi
0fSi
o[Si
0fSi
ofSi

0[Simla

0[Skyway
OfSlater

0|Slick Rock

0[Snowmass

0[Snowmass Village

0[Snyder

0|Somerset

0|South Fork
0|Spar City

0|Springfield

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total to Date

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

February

January

0

CITY

Rand

Rangely
Raymer

Raymond
Red Cliff

Red Feather Lakes

Redmesa

Red Mountain
Redstone
Redvale

Red Wing

Rico

Ridgway
Rifle

Rio Blanco
Rockport
Rockvale

Rockwood

Rocky Ford

Rocky Mtn. Arsenal

Roggen

Rollinsville
Romeo

Rosedale
Rosita

Roxborough Park
Royal Gorge

Rush

Rustic
Rye

Saguache
Salida

San Acacio

San Francisco

San Luis

San Pablo
Sanford

Sapinero

Sargents
Saw Pit

Security-Widefield

Sedalia

Sedgwick
Segundo
Seibert

Severance

Shawnee

Shaffers Crossing

Sheridan

Sheridan Lake

ilver Cliff
ver Plume
verton
Simla

Si
Si
Si
Silverthorne
Si

Skyway
Slater

Slick Rock
Snowmass

Snowmass Village

Snyder

Somerset

South Fork
Spar City

Springfield
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